PCR Workstation Pro
The PCR Workstation Pro with its twin surface and air cleaning
action offers a contamination free working space for sensitive
PCR based applications.
The PCR Workstation Pro offers twin de-
contamination action by UV inactivation of
airborne and surface-bound contaminants
and therefore represents an ideal environ-

field representatives
�� Rapid delivery times
Ordering Information
Product Description Cat. No.
PCR Workstation Pro PCR Workstation with UV Air Recirculator, DE & AT 90-UV/PCR2
PCR Workstation with UV Air Recirculator, export version 90-UV/PCR2-EU
PCR Workstation with UV Air Recirculator, UK version 90-UV/PCR2-UK
PCR Workstation with UV Air Recirculator, US version 90-UV/PCR2-US
Clearly arranged control panel with display. Optional indica-
tion of UV tube runtime enables well-timed replacement of tubes
for constant UV intensity.
The large working area, removable shelves and 4 power outlets